Pn
eu
-T
ur
n
R
ot
ar

The Three-Position Pneu-Turn rotary actuators, in all bore sizes; both single and
double rack can now be ordered as a standard catalog option.
How to Order
The model number for the Three-Position Pneu-Turn consists of alphanumeric characters. They designate the
product; bore size, total rotation, degrees to mid-position, position of the shaft key at the mid-rotational position
and options. The example below is for a 1-1/2" bore, single rack model with 225 degrees of total rotation, 45
degrees of rotation to the middle position, the key located at mid-position 8 and angle adjustment on both sides.
PT - 098225/045-8A1
SAME AS
STANDARD
OFFERING
BORE SIZE ANGLE OF
TOTAL ROTATION
DEGREES TO
MID-POSITION
 From the graphic below, select the
position of shaft key when the shaft
is at the middle position
Mounting Pilot Side
*All other key positions are available.
Contact your Bimba distributor.
KEY LOCATION
SAME AS
STANDARD
OFFERING
except
T (track)
not available
OPTIONS